

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No. 219 of 2025

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.06.2025	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>MRK,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant prays for time to file proof of service. 2. Post on 03.07.2025. 3. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J AG	