

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: A. S. No. 219 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	17.11.2025	<u>RNT, J & VGKR, J</u> On the request made by the counsel for the appellant, appearing through virtual mode, list next week. <u>RNT, J</u> <u>VGKR, J</u> Dsr	