

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No. 219 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
7.	24.11.2025	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>SS,J</u> List before appropriate Bench. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>SS,J</u> AG	